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“24-Port + 2-Port Gigabit SEZ/'}
L2 Managed®8witch - /7] } -
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I Description

FR-53026GMF-E is a new generation designed for high security and high performance network
the second layver switch. Provides twenty-four 10M00M1000Mbps selff-adaption RJ45 port, and two
1000Mbps SFF optical ports, all ports support wire-speed forwarding, can provide vou with larger
network flexibility. Support YLAN ACL based on port, easily implement netwark monitoring, traffic
regulation, priority tag and fraffic contral. 5ug§<6(?ttraditinnal STRRSTR/MSTP 2 link protection
technology; greatly improve the, ability DId'éﬁrt tolerance, redundancy backup to ensure the stable
operation of the netwark. SumngQ%umrul based on the time, easy control the access time
accurately. Support 802:1x au'the}ﬁ\icatinn based on the port and MAC, easily set user access.

Characteristics

B F1000Mbps SFP ports

B Adopt the store -
forwarding mode

B Switching Capacity 526G

B Support Web
management and the

management Console Perfect QOS strategy and plenty of VLAM function, easy to maintenance and management, meet

® Internal power,high the networking and access requirements of small and medium-sized enterprises, intelligent village,

perfo-rmance supply hotel, office metwork and campus netwaork.

I The application of topology
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@ 24-Port Gigabit + 2-Port Gigabit SFP L2 Managed Switch FR-53026GMF-E
| Features
» Comply with |IEEE 802 3i, IEEE 802 3u, |EEEB02 3x , IEEEB0Z2 3ab , IEEES0Z2.1qg , IEEEB02 1p standards

Support Web management and the management Console

24 % 10M00M1000Mbps Auto MDIMDI-X Ethernet port, Support ports Auto MDD
Z1000Mbps SFF ports

Supports IEEEB02 3x flow control for Full-duplex Mode and backpressure for Haff-duplex Mode
supports Clos (guality of service), port mirrar, Link aggregation protocol

8K entry MAC address table of the switch with auto-learning and auto-aging

LED indicators for monitoring, Link / ActivitySpeed

The built-in power supply, exquisite design, Suitable for rack installation.
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I Hardware Specification

Model Mame FR-S2026GMF-E
Chipset RTLEZ32M+2*RTLE218B+3"RTLE231
IEEE 802 .3i. |IEEE 802.3u . |IEEE802.3ab. |EEE 802.3x. |IEEE 802 3z . |EEE

Standards and Protocols 802.1q+ IEEE 802.1p ((\w

24 ¥ 10M100M1000Mbps Aum—m@@%aﬂnn ports
2% 1000Mbps SFF poris 0‘5\

Interface 1% Console port ¢
1% Reset buttan »

10Base-T: LT F category 3, 4, 5 cable (maximum 100m)

100Base-To UTF category 5, 5e cable (maximum 100m)

Metwark Media 1000Base-T: UTF category Se, 6 cable (maximurm 100m)
1000Base-5x:62 5umia0um MMF (2m~550m)

1000Base-Lx:62 5pmE0um MMF2m~550m) COr 10um SMF { 2m~5000m}

Transfer Method Store-and-Forward
MALC Address Table K
Switching Capacity h2Gbps
Facket Forwarding Rate 38.688Mpps
Packet Buffer 4. 1Mbit
Jumbo Frame 9216Bvies
Per Device Power
Indicators
Fer Paort Link/Activity/Speed
FPower Supphy 100-240VAC, 50/60HZ internal power
Power Consumption Maximum: 15.9W (220Vi50Hz)
Dimensions ( WxDxH) 440*208*44mm

Cperating Temperature: 0°C~45C

Storage Temperature: -40°C~700C

Cperating Humidity: 10%~30% non-condensing
Storage Humidity: 5%~90% non-condensing

Environment
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FR-53026GMF-E

® 24Port Gigabit + 2-Port Gigabit SFP L2 Managed Switch

I Software Specification

Basic function

Three layers of functional

The security policy

® Port based VLAN
® 80210 W0LAN

® Radius
® Tacacs+
® Preventing DOS attacks
® dotlx 0@&
® The gateway ARFP ¢
deception \(\\@O
\%

® FEthernet Setup ® The ARP deception, the ® ACE capacty
® STP/RSTP/MSTP network cheating ® ACL
® Storm-control @& Filtering the IP port ® QoS
® Port Monitor ® Staticbinding IP and MAC | & DAl
® Port rate-limit ® Arptrust port
® MAC filtering ® Static routing capacity
® Ping and Traceroute
VLAN Safety features Application protocol

® DHCPF Relay

® DHCP snooping
@ DHCP Client

® FTP/TFTP

Manage ment
® HTTPWEB
® Telnet
& SS5H

® Console

Otherfunction
oLLDF

®|GMP Snooping
#SMNMPVA WV2c V3
SRMOMN (1239}
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